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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 10 Men, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
03.11.2024 - 12:40 Results
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 59.21 ZIVANOVIC, Uros DUB Otopeni (ROU) 06.12.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 59.74 ZIVANOVIC, Uros DUB Zrenjanin 05.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 59.74 ZIVANOVIC, Uros DUB Zrenjanin 05.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 151:02.12 ZIVANOVIC, Uros DUB Skopje (MKD) 14.11.2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 141:03.27 ZIVANOVIC, Uros DUB Kikinda 15.12.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 131:06.03 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Zrenjanin 05.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 121:11.88 RADENOVIC, Matija POL Zrenjanin 16.12.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 111:15.28 RADENOVIC, Matija POL Novi Sad 23.12.2017
Serbian National Records 57.65 SILADJI, Caba PRO Istanbul (TUR) 10.12.2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 59.21 ZIVANOVIC, Uros DUB Otopeni (ROU) 06.12.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 59.74 ZIVANOVIC, Uros DUB Zrenjanin 05.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 59.74 ZIVANOVIC, Uros DUB Zrenjanin 05.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 151:02.12 ZIVANOVIC, Uros DUB Skopje (MKD) 14.11.2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 141:03.27 ZIVANOVIC, Uros DUB Kikinda 15.12.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 131:06.03 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Zrenjanin 05.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 121:11.88 RADENOVIC, Matija POL Zrenjanin 16.12.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 111:15.28 RADENOVIC, Matija POL Novi Sad 23.12.2017

Limiti 11-12 god. 11 - 12: 1:34.52  /  Limiti 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 1:27.75  /  Limiti 15-16 god. 15 - 16: 1:22.57  /  Limiti 17-18 god. 17 -
18: 1:18.44
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:23.82 286 39.43 44.39
2. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 1:41.68 160 47.63 54.05
3. RADOVIC, Marko 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:50.12 126 50.19 59.93
4. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:52.32 119 51.55 1:00.77
5. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 1:56.03 108 55.54 1:00.49
6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Psu Tas 011 1:57.79 103 54.05 1:03.74
7. JEZDIMIROVIC, Bojan 13 Panta Rei 2:00.44 96 54.97 1:05.47
8. MILJANOVIC, Milos 13 Sigma 2:06.08 84 58.08 1:08.00

DSQ PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 54.42
DSQ RACKOV, Milutin 13 Psu Tas 011 58.83

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:20.29 326 38.31 41.98
2. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:23.59 289 38.27 45.32
3. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:23.64 288 39.03 44.61
4. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.66 259 40.16 46.50
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:26.94 257 41.26 45.68
6. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:32.13 216 42.89 49.24
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 1:34.40 200 44.33 50.07
8. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:34.70 198 44.90 49.80
9. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 1:35.60 193 44.68 50.92

10. LUKIC, Vuk 12 Sigma 1:36.65 187 43.09 53.56
11. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:36.79 186 45.08 51.71
12. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:37.27 183 45.87 51.40
13. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 1:39.70 170 45.46 54.24
14. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 1:41.25 162 46.67 54.58
15. CANIC, Dimitrije 12 Usce 1:41.84 159 47.42 54.42
16. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 011 1:42.50 156 48.71 53.79
17. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 1:42.84 155 48.81 54.03
18. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.32 148 49.84 54.48
19. RASIC, Marko 12 Sigma 1:44.58 147 48.53 56.05
20. VELIMIROVIC, Petar 12 Sigma 1:44.71 147 49.55 55.16
21. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 011 1:47.27 136 51.07 56.20
22. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:53.25 116 54.55 58.70

DSQ HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 43.12
DSQ MITKOVIC, Pavle 12 Psu Tas 011 48.23
DSQ JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 53.58
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 10, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.23 531 31.62 36.61
2. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:15.05 399 35.48 39.57
3. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:16.04 384 34.90 41.14
4. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:16.70 374 36.22 40.48
5. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 1:18.57 348 36.94 41.63
6. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:21.74 309 38.48 43.26
7. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:22.42 301 38.50 43.92
8. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 1:22.78 297 36.86 45.92
9. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 1:23.09 294 38.95 44.14

10. MEACHAM, Teodore Rajo 10 Barakuda 1:25.00 275 38.85 46.15
11. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:28.26 245 40.42 47.84
12. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 1:28.97 239 40.40 48.57
13. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:29.70 234 41.17 48.53
14. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.71 219 43.98 47.73
15. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:33.65 205 43.91 49.74
16. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:34.08 202 45.91 48.17
17. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 1:34.14 202 44.42 49.72
18. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Psu Tas 011 1:39.33 172 47.38 51.95
19. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 Psu Tas 011 1:40.79 164 46.88 53.91
20. RADOVIC, Mihailo 10 Sigma 1:41.31 162 46.94 54.37
21. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Psu Tas 011 1:42.48 156 46.58 55.90
22. MIRKOVIC, Uros 10 Psu Tas 011 1:43.39 152 46.63 56.76
23. MARKOVIC, Lazar 11 Sigma 1:45.45 144 48.36 57.09
24. POPOVIC, Uros 10 Vracar 1:46.07 141 48.36 57.71
25. BAHTIC, Mateja 11 Vracar 1:59.23 99 49.07 1:10.16
26. MILIVOJCEVIC, Maksim 10 Barakuda 2:01.35 94 54.19 1:07.16

DSQ NICIC, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 46.55
DSQ GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 40.30
DSQ KIZIC, Veljko 10 Psu Tas 011 46.63
DSQ CAMILOVIC, Luka 10 Sigma

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.31 529 32.18 36.13
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 1:08.53 524 32.18 36.35
3. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.88 516 32.13 36.75
4. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 1:09.52 502 32.71 36.81
5. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.40 410 34.95 39.45
6. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.40 350 36.86 41.54
7. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 1:19.12 341 36.61 42.51
8. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.28 326 37.28 43.00
9. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.35 325 38.04 42.31

10. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:20.83 319 37.54 43.29
11. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:20.86 319 37.32 43.54
12. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 1:22.39 302 38.94 43.45
13. VASOVIC, Matej 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.79 297 39.20 43.59
14. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:24.74 277 39.17 45.57
15. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:26.02 265 40.67 45.35
16. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:26.12 264 40.20 45.92
17. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 1:27.12 255 39.93 47.19
18. PRIBICEVIC, Pavle 08 Psu Tas 011 1:30.64 226 41.67 48.97
19. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 1:32.25 215 42.17 50.08
20. STANKOVIC, Ognjen 08 Sigma 1:33.77 204 42.84 50.93
21. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 1:34.84 198 43.55 51.29
22. NIKOLIC, Filip 09 Psu Tas 011 1:37.49 182 43.87 53.62

DSQ CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 41.33
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 10, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.84 387 34.32 41.52
2. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:17.46 363 36.52 40.94
3. BUCALO, Veljko 07 Psu Tas 011 1:17.66 360 35.56 42.10
4. DJURISIC, Nikola 07 Psu Tas 011 1:25.07 274 37.68 47.39
5. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:26.33 262 39.39 46.94
6. DJUROVIC, Luka 07 Panta Rei 1:32.03 216 40.66 51.37

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.50 601 30.27 35.23
2. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:10.02 492 31.98 38.04
3. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 1:12.77 438 34.37 38.40
4. ZLATANOVIC, Luka 05 Sigma 1:21.04 317 36.60 44.44

Pioniri

1. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:20.29 326 38.31 41.98
2. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:23.59 289 38.27 45.32
3. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:23.64 288 39.03 44.61
4. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:23.82 286 39.43 44.39
5. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.66 259 40.16 46.50
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:26.94 257 41.26 45.68
7. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:32.13 216 42.89 49.24
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 1:34.40 200 44.33 50.07
9. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:34.70 198 44.90 49.80

10. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 1:35.60 193 44.68 50.92
11. LUKIC, Vuk 12 Sigma 1:36.65 187 43.09 53.56
12. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:36.79 186 45.08 51.71
13. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:37.27 183 45.87 51.40
14. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 1:39.70 170 45.46 54.24
15. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 1:41.25 162 46.67 54.58
16. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 1:41.68 160 47.63 54.05
17. CANIC, Dimitrije 12 Usce 1:41.84 159 47.42 54.42
18. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 011 1:42.50 156 48.71 53.79
19. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 1:42.84 155 48.81 54.03
20. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.32 148 49.84 54.48
21. RASIC, Marko 12 Sigma 1:44.58 147 48.53 56.05
22. VELIMIROVIC, Petar 12 Sigma 1:44.71 147 49.55 55.16
23. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 011 1:47.27 136 51.07 56.20
24. RADOVIC, Marko 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:50.12 126 50.19 59.93
25. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:52.32 119 51.55 1:00.77
26. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:53.25 116 54.55 58.70
27. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 1:56.03 108 55.54 1:00.49
28. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Psu Tas 011 1:57.79 103 54.05 1:03.74
29. JEZDIMIROVIC, Bojan 13 Panta Rei 2:00.44 96 54.97 1:05.47
30. MILJANOVIC, Milos 13 Sigma 2:06.08 84 58.08 1:08.00

DSQ HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 43.12
DSQ PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 54.42
DSQ MITKOVIC, Pavle 12 Psu Tas 011 48.23
DSQ RACKOV, Milutin 13 Psu Tas 011 58.83
DSQ JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 53.58

EXH KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.03 369 35.10 41.93


